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World Championship Classification

PointsRider Leader Previous POR POR FRA FRA CAT CAT ITA ITA NED NED GER GER AUT AUT RSM RSM

GARZO Hector SPA 179 20 20 - - 13 11 8 16 25 16 25 251

CASADEI Mattia ITA 154 16 25 16 20 10 - 20 25 - 8 7 72 25 25

GUTIERREZ Oscar SPA 150 - 16 9 16 25 20 6 5 20 20 - 133 29 4

ZANNONI Kevin ITA 147 11 9 20 7 16 25 25 13 3 9 8 14 32 3

ZACCONE Alessandro ITA 130 - 4 - 13 11 16 10 20 - 25 20 115 49 17

SPINELLI Nicholas ITA 124 25 - 25 25 - - 7 6 - - 16 206 55 6

TORRES Jordi SPA 104 - 11 13 - 9 13 4 - 16 11 11 167 75 20

FERRARI Matteo ITA 102 4 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 11 7 13 108 77 2

TULOVIC Lukas GER 85 13 10 5 10 - 10 - - 9 13 9 69 94 17

MANTOVANI Andrea ITA 84 9 7 11 11 1 9 11 10 - 2 5 810 95 1

PONS Miquel SPA 83 - 5 1 9 7 7 5 7 13 10 10 911 96 1

ROCCOLI Massimo ITA 76 10 6 - 3 6 5 13 9 10 6 3 512 103 7

GRANADO Eric BRA 74 - 13 10 - 20 - 16 11 - 4 - -13 105 2

FINELLO Alessio ITA 55 3 3 7 6 4 4 3 4 8 5 6 214 124 19

MANFREDI Kevin ITA 48 8 2 6 5 5 6 2 3 6 1 1 315 131 7

DAVIES Chaz GBR 28 7 1 3 4 - 2 0 2 7 - 2 016 151 20

HERRERA Maria SPA 28 5 0 2 2 3 3 0 1 5 3 4 017 151 0

PONTONE Armando ITA 22 6 0 4 - 2 1 1 0 4 0 - 418 157 6
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LIQUI MOLY MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX DEUTSCHLAND

Results and timing service provided by 
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Sachsenring

MotoE

World Championship Classification

PointsTeam Leader Previous POR POR FRA FRA CAT CAT ITA ITA NED NED GER GER AUT AUT RSM RSM

2641 33 30 5 10 13 21 8 16 34 29 34 31DYNAVOLT INTACT GP MOTOE
2542 25 4 25 38 11 16 17 26 - 25 36 3110 10TECH3 E-RACING
2513 11 20 33 7 25 38 29 13 19 20 19 1713 3OPENBANK ASPAR TEAM
2334 - 21 10 25 32 27 11 12 33 30 10 2231 18AXXIS-MSI
2285 16 38 26 20 30 - 36 36 - 12 7 736 5LCR E-TEAM
1576 7 11 15 14 12 12 12 12 19 12 19 12107 71FELO GRESINI MOTOE
1247 18 8 6 8 11 11 15 12 16 7 4 8140 33ONGETTA SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
1128 14 7 13 13 4 12 11 11 5 5 9 8152 12KLINT FORWARD FACTORY TEAM

509 13 1 7 4 2 3 1 2 11 - 2 4214 62ARUBA CLOUD MOTOE RACING TEAM
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